EP RSC082

Fabrikat

Type

Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Loftehojde (mm)
Byggehojde (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Masttype
Motortype

Batteri

Forerplads
Oplader

Udstyr

Bemaerk

EP

RSC082

800

400

2000

1561

900

1150

1334

Standard

1,6+2,2 kW
24V/205Ah Li-lon
Gaende/staende forer
24V standard lader

Proportionallgft, foldbar
farerplatform

Stor frihgjde under maskinen pa
116 mm




